
 

Revised: 9/17/2024​ ​ ​ ​ Berkley Elem Bus Schedule (K-5 only) 
School Year: 2025-2026                                
Green Bus: #1362​  
Driver: D. Jackson​  

 
 

AM​ ​ PM​ ​ Bus Stop Location​ ​  

6:58    ​ 3:00​         ​ Leave Berkley Charter​ ​  
7:04   ​ 3:06   ​ Gapway @ Auburn Hill Blvd. 
7:05​ ​ 3:07   ​ 559 @ Old Nichols Circle 
7:06​ ​ 3:08​ ​ 559 @ Melissa Tr 
7:07​ ​ 3:09   ​ 559 @ Arietta Circle 
7:08​ ​ 3:10​ ​ Dickie Rd @ Shaddock&Palmview Dr.  
7:09​ ​ 3:11    ​ Medora St @ Waterview Cir 
7:10​ ​ 3:12​ ​ Osceola St @ Alexander Estates Dr  
7:11​ ​ 3:13​ ​ Osceola St @ Winona Dr  
7:12             3:14​ ​ Osceola St @ Seminole Ave 
7:13   ​ 3:15​           Lake Ariana Blvd @ Temple St  
7:14  ​ 3:16​ ​ Lake Ariana Blvd @ Hunt Blvd  
7:15​ ​ 3:17           ​ Lake Ariana Blvd @ Madalyn Ct 
7:16​ ​ 3:18           ​ Deen Blvd @ Clayton Rd 
7:17​ ​ 3:19​ ​ Deen Blvd @ James Rd 
7:30​ ​ 3:30​ ​ Back @ Berkley 
 

 

*The bus will be there anywhere from 5 minutes before to 30 minutes after.  Please make 

sure that you are at your bus stop promptly.  Thank you for your cooperation. 

 

 

 
 


